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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 11:04

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q01  Q12  Lap  

1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes For Every Lifestyles FE 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:06.925 1:06.925

2 74 Tim LARGE FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:10.201 1:08.725 1:08.725

3 14 Terry MORRIS FE 1978 Nico Bakker TZ 350 1:11.185 1:09.122 1:09.122

4 24A Bruce MARCHETTI FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:10.020 1:10.530 1:10.020

5 28 Mark DAWSON PC 1972 Honda SL 350 1:13.221 1:12.965 1:12.965

6 351 Eric SALMON / Tream Africa PC 1972 Honda CB 350 1:16.478 1:13.198 1:13.198

7 13 Chris PANAYI PC 1:13.383 1:13.393 1:13.383

8 107 John INKSTER PC 1968 Aermacchi Spr 350 1:19.452 1:16.114 1:16.114

9 24 Bruce MEREDITH PC 1971 Ducati MK3 350 1:21.490 1:18.474 1:18.474

10 14A Danny SERONG FE 1980 Suzuki GT 247 1:20.840 1:18.805 1:18.805

11 92 Ben JAMES PC 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:20.338 1:20.338

12 35 Ian COOK PC 1971 Yamaha RD 350 1:23.553 1:23.178 1:23.178

13 58 Phillip WATSON / Numbskull Racing PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:29.781 1:24.213 1:24.213

14 62 Des HEANEY FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:27.762 1:27.762
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:55:45

Event: Q12 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:04

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 74 Tim LARGE FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:08.725  2 of  3

  2 14 Terry MORRIS FE 1978 Nico Bakker TZ 350 1:09.122  3 of  3 .397 .397

  3 24A Bruce MARCHETTI FE 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:10.530  5 of  5 1.408 1.805

  4 28 Mark DAWSON PC 1972 Honda SL 350 1:12.965  2 of  2 2.435 4.240

  5 351 Eric SALMON / Tream Africa PC 1972 Honda CB 350 1:13.198  4 of  4 .233 4.473

  6 13 Chris PANAYI PC 1:13.393  4 of  4 .195 4.668

  7 107 John INKSTER PC 1968 Aermacchi Spr 350 1:16.114  2 of  4 2.721 7.389

  8 24 Bruce MEREDITH PC 1971 Ducati MK3 350 1:18.474  4 of  5 2.360 9.749

  9 14A Danny SERONG FE 1980 Suzuki GT 247 1:18.805  2 of  3 .331 10.080

 10 35 Ian COOK PC 1971 Yamaha RD 350 1:23.178  4 of  5 4.373 14.453

 11 58 Phillip WATSON / Numbskull Racing PC 1972 Suzuki T 250 1:24.213  3 of  3 1.035 15.488

 12 62 Des HEANEY FE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:27.762  4 of  4 3.549 19.037

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:55:45

Event: Q12 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:04

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

13 Chris PANAYI 1:17.661 1:14.671 1:13.402 1:13.393

14 Terry MORRIS 1:17.101 1:09.237 1:09.122

14A Danny SERONG 1:21.634 1:18.805 1:19.679

24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:23.772 1:18.729 1:19.627 1:18.474 1:19.293

24A Bruce MARCHETTI 1:13.895 1:10.676 1:11.573 1:12.297 1:10.530

28 Mark DAWSON 1:27.025 1:12.965

35 Ian COOK 1:29.016 1:24.204 1:23.894 1:23.178 1:23.645

58 Phillip WATSON 1:32.638 1:25.300 1:24.213

62 Des HEANEY 1:37.407 1:29.528 1:28.045 1:27.762

74 Tim LARGE 1:11.907 1:08.725 1:08.964

107 John INKSTER 1:19.290 1:16.114 1:16.498 1:16.533

351 Eric SALMON 1:17.716 1:14.096 1:13.954 1:13.198

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:55:45

Event: Q12 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 19.2C Starters: 12

Track: Dry Printed at: 11:04

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.473 74 Tim LARGE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:11.907 1

2:37.198 74 Tim LARGE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:08.725 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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EVENTS 1, 12, 24, & 35
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